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{chEcieD BY: _ TAM. DATE AUGUST 14,2004 STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA R-G77A 35
LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 1200 mm & UNDER)
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LCIB- 17+16 RT| 42 | 43 464.70] 475.81 31.2 2 | 600
LCIB- 17+16 RT | 43 478.10 | 475.81 1 Jo.79| 1 1
LCIB- 17+16 RT | 43 | 44 475.81 | 475.92 13.2
LCIB- 17+29 RT| 44 478.10 | 475.80 1 Jo.80| 1 1
LCIB- 17+29 CL| 44 | 45 475.80]475.92 24.0
LCIB- 17+29 LT| 45 477.89475.92 1 1 j0.47, 1 1
YIC1B- 11460 LT| 46 471.77 | 470.93 1 1 1
YICIB- 11460 Cl} 46 | 47 470.93465.70 37.2 7.0 2 | 400
YICIB- 12+64 R 48 | 49 465.00 | 465.10 1.2 1.2
YIC1B- 12+64 C} 49 | 50 465.10 | 467.26 27.6 0.8 12,00 1 | 450 REMOVE EXIST. HDWL
YICIB- 12+64 L] 50 468.15 | 467.26 | 1 1 1
YICIB- 12 +64 LY 50 | 51 467.26468.15 9.6 1 | 450
YIC1B- 13+47 RY 52 | 53 466.99 | 464.80 8.4 0.8 2 | 450 RETAIN & EXTEND EXIST.
L1C1B- 17+75 L1| 54 477.54|476.27 1 1 1
LIC1B- 17+29 L1| 45 | 54 475.92|476.27 46.8
L1C1B- 17495 L1| 55 477.29 | 476.40 1 1 1
LCI1B- 17+75 LT| 54 | 55 476.27476.40 20.4
LCIB- 17+95 LT| 55 | 56 476.40]476.61 4.8 1
LCIB- 18+45 LT | 56A 466.00 | 463.72 1 jo.78] 1 1
LCIB- 18+45 LT | 56A | 568 463.72463.58 15.6
LCIB- 18+45 LT | 56A | 57 463.72464.85 | 31.2
LCIB- 18+31 LT | 57 468.00 | 464.85 1 j.50/0.15 1 1
LCI1B- 18+311LT | 57 | 58 463.58 ] 465.90 30.0 21.6 REMOVE 2 EXIST. 1200 CMP PIPE
LCIB- 18+31 RT | 58 468.00 | 465.90 1 Jo.60 1 1
LCIB- 18+30 RT| 58 | 59 465.90 ] 466.50 20.4
LC1B- 18+48 RT| 59 468.26 | 466.50 1 j0.26 1
LC1B- 18+48 RT| 59 | 60 467.11 |468.70 6.0 1.1
LCIB- 18+48 RT| 59 | 61 466.50]470.14 67.2 4.60
Y2- 13+76 LT | 62 | 63 463.52 | 463.60 16.8 1 PERMANENT
. Y2- 13+84 LT | 64 | 65 463.60465.52 26.4
Y2- 13+86 RT 65 469.00 ] 465.52 1 h.50l0.48| 1 1
"““ Y2- 13+86 LT | 65 | 66 467.25]475.41 21.6 2 | 900
LCIB- 18+90 LT| 66 477.16 | 475.41 1 jo2s 1 1
LCIB- 18+90 LT| 66 | 67 475.41 | 477.32 27.6
LCIB- 19+04 RT| 67 478.43 | 477.32 1 1 1
LCI1B- 19+04 CL| 67 | 68 477.32|477.60 36.0
«» JHCIB-19+40 CL| 68 478.44|477.60 1 1 1
R4
2 HLCIB-19+04 RT| 67 | 69 477.32|477.44 25.2
©
2 JLCIB- 19+20 RT] 69 478.28 | 477.44 1 1 1
¢ fic-18+90 1| 66 | 70 475.41 | 476.13 103.2
$
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